Dewey decimal call numbers for

Curriculum Resources and Media Collection (CRMC)

Preschool - Yr. 6 material is classed mainly at AV KIT 370-372 with the following subject breakdown:
DEWEY CALL NUMBERS SUBIJECT AREAS

328.94
363.12572
370.152
3701934
370.19340994
370.19345
37114122
371.254
371.26
3713028
371.77
3719
371.95
372130281
3721334
3721395
37219
37221
372.24
372.35044
372.357
372.358
372.37
37237044
3724
372.412
Big books
372.4145
372.416
372.465
3725

372.6

372.61
372.62
372.623
372.632
372.634
372.64
372.64044
372.642
372.66
3727044
372.8

372.83044

372.832
372.86044
372.868
372.87044

Parliamentary studies (Primary and secondary level)

Road education, road safety, traffic sense etc

Teaching thinking, cognition, multiple intelligence
Multicultural education for primary schools in other countries
Multicultural education for primary schools in Australia
Sexism in education, sex differences in education, educational equalisation
Ideas for casual teachers

Homogeneous grouping (non graded, multi age)

Tests - education (skills, levels etc)

Curriculum planning, teaching techniques (general)

Safety programs, teaching safety

Special education; handicapped children (physical & mental)
Gifted children - education

Study and research techniques, how to study

Teaching computing to primary children, computer science, word processing etc.
Educational games

Primary curriculum

General preschool material

Teaching activities (general)

Science and technology

Nature study, environmental education (inc. animals)
Robots, transport, technology

Health & hygiene, self-esteem, social, drugs

Food

Reading (specifically)

Graded readers; Reading program kits; Sets of readers;
Biography

Phonetics, vowels, etc.

General literacy

Phonetic books

Art, creative arts

Language, inc. English; other languages at its own number eg. 430-439 (German), 440-449
(French)

Grammar

How to write poetry

Creative writing/how to write, written expression

Spelling

Penmanship, handwriting

Poetry

Literature appreciation

Storytelling

Drama

Maths

Life skills

Social studies, history, geography, social sciences, advertising, media studies (primary),
religion

Civics; citizenship

Physical education

Dance & movement education
Music

[1] Law material in Auchmuty Library is in a separate collection, arranged according to the Moys Classification Scheme.
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Preschool - Yr. 6 material is classed mainly at AV KIT 370-372 with the following subject breakdown:

394.2663
42834
4582421
495183421
495.686
56791
784.624
796.48
808.8017
808.8989915
808.915
808.936
808.937
808.938
994.0049915

Christmas

Teaching English to foreign students
Italian songs

Chinese Readers

Japanese readers

Dinosaurs

Children’s songs

Olympics

Graphic Novels

Koori collection

Poetry

Picture books

Junior Fiction

Young Adult

Australian Indigenous and/or Torres Strait Islander People(s)

Years 7-12 are classed at the specific subject number using DDC. Some common subject numbers:
DEWEY CALL NUMBERS SUBJECT AREAS

302.14
302.23
328.94
371.3028
37224
372.357
394.2-394.267
42834

500

510

530

613.7

700.7

707

780

796.48
808.042
820.7
820.76
821.00712
821.008
822.00712
823.00712
823.0107
823.08351
823.08355
823.087
823.0872
823.0876607
919.4
82233 F
823.087607
994.0049915
994.03
994.031

Life skills & social skills

Media education

Parliamentary studies

Curriculum planning & teaching techniques (general)
Teaching activities (general)

Nature study, environmental education

Festivals (use appropriate number for particular festival (both primary and secondary)
Teaching English to foreign students

Science (general texts)

Maths (general texts)

Physics

Health

Material which covers visual arts, dance, music & drama (Yr. K-12)
Fine and decorative arts

Music

Olympic Games (primary & secondary)

General literature

English literature (as a subject)

English literature (Exercises, problems, etc.)

Poetry

Collections of poems (for secondary students)

Drama

Fiction

How to write short stories

How to write autobiography types/stories

How to write sports stories

How to write adventure stories

How to write detective stories

How to write fantasy stories

Australian geography

Shakespeare

How to write science fiction stories

Aborigines (Non-fiction: both primary and secondary levels)
Bushrangers

Gold rush; gold discovery



